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Recent Transactions

Pearl Super Fund Pty Ltd X******4747
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

10/10/2023 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500 4500

29/09/2023 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500 4000

9/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 3500

8/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500 2500

2/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 2000

7/09/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +400 1000

19/03/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +200 600

24/05/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -100 400

11/03/2005 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500 500
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